
LOT 30 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

680-378, DC 1143-1650, WD 1449-1

ROBERTSON CHERI L TRUST
192 NW POMPANO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/26/2023 KS 5.37 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

246,407
16,618
50,000

313,025
111,127
201,898

HX HB WX 55,722
146,176
313,025

0

313,025

1449/1361 10/07/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTSON CHERI L

ROBERTSON CHERI L T

0680/0378 3/24/1989 WD Q V 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTEN CORP

ROBERTSON ARTHUR

2026
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000041747 Roof Replacement 18,000 04/15/2021

7377 POOL 12,000 07/15/1993

7377 PUMP/UTPOL 12,000 07/15/1993

HX Base Yr

192 NW POMPANO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,184 106.3050 119.06 379,087 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2060

BAS 2,060 100 2,060 159,422

FOP 24 30 7 541

PTO 108 5 5 387

PTO 551 5 28 2,167

UGR 912 45 410 31,730

UOP 72 20 14 1,084

UOP 704 20 141 10,912

UST 144 45 65 5,030

UST 240 45 108 8,358

UST 768 45 346 26,777

5,583 3,184 246,407

BAS= W18 UOP= N28 W16 S12 W16 S16 E32$ W34 S31 UST= W20UGR=
N23 W12 S12 W12 S32 E24 N21$ S12 E20 N12$ S12 PTO= W12 S9 E12
N9$ S9 E21 N1 PTO= E29 N19 W29S19$ N19 E11 FOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$
N4 E6 S4 E14 N32$ PTR= N40 UST= N32 W12 UOP= N6 W12 S6 E12$
W12 S32 E24$ S40$ PTR= N40 E30 UST= N12 W12 S12 E12$ S40
W30$.

BAS

18
34

31

12

9
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6
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16

16
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20
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9
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FOP6 4
6

4
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1212
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UOP 6
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6
12

UST12

12

12

12

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 672

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 740.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,110

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

16,618

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


